1 m
500 mm
1 to 30 mm
5 to 30 mm
5 to 30 mm
5 to 15 mm
1 to 15 mm
300 mm

(with adjuster)
Through-beam
■ Ordering Information
E3T-ST1@M
E3T-ST2@M
Emitter Receiver
E3T-CT2@S E3T-CD1@ E3T-CT1@
Side-view Through-beam Sensors
Top-view Through-beam Sensors Side-view Through-beam Sensors Top-view Diffuse-reflective Sensors
E3T-FD1@M
Flat Diffuse-reflective Sensors
E3T-SL1@M
E3T-SL2@M
Side-view Convergent-reflective Sensors
M3-mounting Sensors
■ Dimensions (Unit: mm)
■ Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Operation mode Sensing distance Connection method Appearance Sensing method
Model
NPN output PNP output
E3T-ST11M 2M E3T-ST13M 2M
E3T-ST12M 2M E3T-ST14M 2M
E3T-ST21M 2M E3T-ST23M 2M
E3T-ST22M 2M E3T-ST24M 2M
E3T-FD11M 2M E3T-FD13M 2M
E3T-FD12M 2M E3T-FD14M 2M
E3T-SL11M 2M E3T-SL13M 2M
E3T-SL12M 2M E3T-SL14M 2M
E3T-SL21M 2M E3T-SL23M 2M
E3T-SL22M 2M E3T-SL24M 2M
Dark-ON
Dark-ON
Light-ON
Dark-ON
Light-ON
Dark-ON
Light-ON
Light-ON
Dark-ON
Light-ON
Red light
Pre-wired (2 m) Diffuse-reflective
Through-beam *1 *2
Convergent-reflective
*1.  The model number of the Emitter is expressed by adding an ”L” to the set model number in the table. Example: E3T-ST11-L 2M
 The model number of the Receiver is expressed by adding a “D” to the set model number in the table. Example: E3T-ST11-D 2M
 Orders for individual Emitters and Receivers are accepted. (Modifications are required for some models.)
*2.  Infra-red models are also aveailable. For details, refer to your OMRON website.
2.5
4
0.5
4
4.2
10
16
14.75
20.4
23.4
26.5
Two, 3.2-dia.
holes
2.9
12.6 Stability indicator
Operation
indicator
Emitter lens
Receiver lens
Cable *2
E3T-CT12 2M
E3T-CT22S 2M
E3T-CD11 2M
E3T-CT14 2M
E3T-CT24S 2M